Contest: Sonny's Smokin' Showdown Invitational - Sanford, FL
Date: 01/14/2017
Registered Teams: 51

Grand Champion: Cajun Blaze - 785.83333
Reserve Grand Champion: Wolf's Revenge BBQ - 785.36667
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Reserve Grand Champion:
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Overall Results

Team Name

Cajun Blaze

Wolf's Revenge BBQ
Uncle Kenny's BBQ
Iowa's Smokey D's BBQ
Sweet Smoke Q

Swamp Boys

Smokin' Hoggz BBQ -MA
Checkered Pig

Sauced! BBQ Team
Accutech

ALL IN QUE

The Smoking' Hills

Big Show BBQ Cookin' Team

Real South BBQ

Z7xyz BBQ

High i Que

Rio Valley Meat Company
Lang BBQ Smokers

Team Unknown BBQ
Quetopia

Bootyque

Lucky's Q

Hot Wachula's
Budmeisters BBQ
Oklahoma Joe's Serious Que
Buckshot BBQ

Big Daddy Q

The Worms Cooking Team
Serial Griller

Helping U BBQ

Big Ugly's BBQ-MD

Matt Daddy's BBQ
Aporkalypse Now

One Man Pit

Balch's Blazin BBQ
Czech Cherokee

Overall
785.8333329
785.3666661
782.4833330
781.3333330
780.8333332
780.1833330
777.1499997
776.6166665
774.6833332
774.1999999
774.0333331
773.4166663
772.9166664
772.5666664
771.6666665
770.3833332
769.4166665
769.2833331
768.6499998
768.6166665
768.1166666
767.9999999
765.6333329
765.4833331
764.2999997
763.9499999
763.5833335
763.4666669
763.1666666
762.3499998
760.9333334
760.3166666
759.9999999
759.9166668
759.1666667
758.3333336
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The Pit Crew GA
Inhognito

Honky Tonk Smokers
Holy Smokes BBQ
Smoke This

Smokin' Lonestar BBQ
Victory Lane BBQ
Road Crew BBQ

Hot Mess BBQ
Mcadoo Heights BBQ
Rescue Smokers
LO'-N-SLO' BBQ
Swineholio

Panther Creek Cookers
Top Choice BBQ

Sauced! BBQ Team - 198.60000
Chicken Results

Team Name
Sauced! BBQ Team
Smoke This

Hot Wachula's
Cajun Blaze

Uncle Kenny's BBQ

757.1333333
755.0666669
753.9000002
752.3833331
750.8333332
750.7166667
749.6166669
749.6166668
747.8833332
745.2166669
743.8666666
743.8166664
741.1166667
731.7333332
699.6333334

Score
198.5999998
197.6333332
196.9333332
196.6666666
196.4333333



Lucky's Q

Wolf's Revenge BBQ
Smokin' Lonestar BBQ
Big Show BBQ Cookin' Team
Rio Valley Meat Company
Aporkalypse Now

Big Ugly's BBQ-MD
Iowa's Smokey D's BBQ
Swamp Boys

Oklahoma Joe's Serious Que
One Man Pit

Bootyque

Smokin' Hoggz BBQ -MA
Czech Cherokee

Quetopia

The Smoking' Hills

Team Unknown BBQ
Victory Lane BBQ

Matt Daddy's BBQ

Road Crew BBQ
Accutech

Big Daddy Q

The Worms Cooking Team
Sweet Smoke Q

The Pit Crew GA

Lang BBQ Smokers
Checkered Pig

ALL IN QUE
Budmeisters BBQ

High i Que

Holy Smokes BBQ
Balch's Blazin BBQ
Buckshot BBQ

Helping U BBQ

Rescue Smokers

Hot Mess BBQ

Z7xyz BBQ

Real South BBQ

196.2166666
196.1999999
195.6833333
195.0833332
195.0500000
195.0499999
194.9833333
194.8000000
194.3499999
194.0999999
193.6333333
193.1500000
192.9499999
192.9333333
192.3833332
192.2333333
192.2166667
191.5000001
191.2833333
191.0166667
190.3000000
190.1000000
190.0500001
189.8666666
189.6000000
189.3999999
189.3666667
189.3666666
189.1333333
189.1166667
189.1166666
188.7000000
188.6833334
187.4666667
187.3333332
187.3000000
186.7833334
186.7833334
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Serial Griller
Inhognito

Swineholio

Mcadoo Heights BBQ
Honky Tonk Smokers
LO'-N-SLO' BBQ
Panther Creek Cookers
Top Choice BBQ

8 =y
J gy

ARy
foix s

il

Real South BBQ - 199.28333
Rib Results

Team Name

Real South BBQ

Wolf's Revenge BBQ
High i Que

Buckshot BBQ

Sweet Smoke Q

Swamp Boys

Holy Smokes BBQ
Cajun Blaze

Smokin' Hoggz BBQ -MA
Z77xyz BBQ

Iowa's Smokey D's BBQ
Lang BBQ Smokers

186.5666666
185.7666668
183.4500000
183.2500001
182.7166667
182.5499999
182.2500000
176.1666667

Score
199.2833332
197.1999998
197.1166666
196.9166665
196.8833334
196.4500000
196.1999999
195.7666666
195.7499999
195.7499999
195.5166665
195.0500000
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Checkered Pig

Sauced! BBQ Team
Inhognito

The Worms Cooking Team
Uncle Kenny's BBQ

Serial Griller

Helping U BBQ

ALL IN QUE

Budmeisters BBQ

The Smoking' Hills

Honky Tonk Smokers

Hot Mess BBQ

Team Unknown BBQ
Road Crew BBQ

Quetopia

Czech Cherokee

Balch's Blazin BBQ

Big Ugly's BBQ-MD
Bootyque

Big Daddy Q

Accutech

The Pit Crew GA

Hot Wachula's

Smokin' Lonestar BBQ
Lucky's Q

Smoke This

Victory Lane BBQ

Big Show BBQ Cookin' Team
Oklahoma Joe's Serious Que
Rio Valley Meat Company
One Man Pit

Swineholio

Matt Daddy's BBQ
Mcadoo Heights BBQ
Aporkalypse Now

Rescue Smokers

Panther Creek Cookers

195.0166666
194.7666667
194.7666666
194.5333333
194.3333333
194.3000000
194.2999999
192.6666667
192.6166667
192.4166666
192.3500000
192.1833332
190.8166666
190.8000000
190.4333334
190.2500002
190.0833333
190.0500001
189.8500000
189.7500000
189.5833333
189.0999999
188.8499999
188.8166666
188.6333334
188.1166667
187.9666667
187.7166667
187.2166666
187.1333332
185.5166667
185.3666667
184.1500000
182.0666667
181.5333334
180.3833334
178.1999999



175.7333333
168.6166667

50 LO'-N-SLO' BBQ
51 Top Choice BBQ

:.'|
o /
E.
ome_January 14, 208 1

$1,500.00 ‘

ero Cents  DOLLARS

Cajun Blaze - 197.90000

Pork Results
Place Team Name Score
1 Cajun Blaze 197.8999998
2 Checkered Pig 197.1833332
3 Uncle Kenny's BBQ 197.1666666
4 Sweet Smoke Q 196.4500000
5 Accutech 196.4500000
6 High 1 Que 195.9666666
7 Swamp Boys 195.7499999
8 Rio Valley Meat Company 195.0666666
9 Iowa's Smokey D's BBQ 195.0500000
10 Real South BBQ 195.0499999
11 Oklahoma Joe's Serious Que 194.8166666
12 Big Show BBQ Cookin' Team 194.3333333
13 ALL IN QUE 194.1166666
14 Wolf's Revenge BBQ 193.6166666
15 Smokin' Hoggz BBQ -MA 192.9333333
16 Big Daddy Q 192.9166668
17 Bootyque 192.4333334
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The Smoking' Hills
Z77xyz BBQ
LO'-N-SLO' BBQ
Lucky's Q

Sauced! BBQ Team
Team Unknown BBQ
Panther Creek Cookers
Big Ugly's BBQ-MD
Budmeisters BBQ
The Pit Crew GA
Balch's Blazin BBQ
Czech Cherokee

Lang BBQ Smokers
Aporkalypse Now
Victory Lane BBQ
Mcadoo Heights BBQ
One Man Pit
Quetopia

Serial Griller

Hot Wachula's

Honky Tonk Smokers
Rescue Smokers

Matt Daddy's BBQ
Helping U BBQ
Buckshot BBQ
Smoke This

The Worms Cooking Team
Inhognito

Hot Mess BBQ
Swineholio

Road Crew BBQ
Smokin' Lonestar BBQ
Top Choice BBQ
Holy Smokes BBQ

192.2833332
192.2000000
191.4666667
191.4000000
191.2833334
191.2666666
191.0000000
190.8000000
190.5499999
190.5166666
190.3166668
190.3166667
190.2999999
190.2833334
190.1000001
189.5833333
188.8666668
187.9666667
187.9500001
187.9499999
187.6666668
187.0000001
186.8000001
186.7500000
185.5000001
185.3500000
185.2833334
184.2833334
184.1000000
183.4666667
182.0166667
180.8666667
178.7833333
177.5000000



Place

[ —
N R - NV T SIS e

DN M = = = = = = e
S O 0 9 N L AW

VI National Beef
rem

BAY TOTHE

Wolf's Revenge BBQ - 198.35000
Brisket Results

Team Name

Wolf's Revenge BBQ
Matt Daddy's BBQ

ALL IN QUE

Accutech

Quetopia

Sweet Smoke Q

Z77xyz BBQ

The Smoking' Hills
Iowa's Smokey D's BBQ
Big Show BBQ Cookin' Team
Smokin' Hoggz BBQ -MA
Cajun Blaze

Checkered Pig

Uncle Kenny's BBQ
Lang BBQ Smokers
Team Unknown BBQ
Serial Griller
LO'-N-SLO' BBQ
Helping U BBQ

Swamp Boys

Score
198.3499998
198.0833332
197.8833332
197.8666666
197.8333332
197.6333332
196.9333332
196.4833332
195.9666665
195.7833332
195.5166666
195.4999999
195.0500000
194.5499998
194.5333333
194.3499999
194.3499999
194.0666665
193.8333332
193.6333332
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The Worms Cooking Team
Budmeisters BBQ
Aporkalypse Now
Buckshot BBQ
Bootyque

Rio Valley Meat Company
One Man Pit

Hot Wachula's

Lucky's Q

Real South BBQ
Honky Tonk Smokers
Big Daddy Q

Mcadoo Heights BBQ
Inhognito

Balch's Blazin BBQ
Sauced! BBQ Team
Holy Smokes BBQ
Rescue Smokers
Swineholio

High i Que

Oklahoma Joe's Serious Que
The Pit Crew GA
Road Crew BBQ
Smokin' Lonestar BBQ
Big Ugly's BBQ-MD
Czech Cherokee

Hot Mess BBQ
Panther Creek Cookers
Victory Lane BBQ
Smoke This

Top Choice BBQ

193.6000001
193.1833332
193.1333332
192.8499999
192.6833332
192.1666667
191.9000000
191.8999999
191.7499999
191.4499999
191.1666667
190.8166667
190.3166668
190.2500001
190.0666666
190.0333333
189.5666666
189.1499999
188.8333333
188.1833333
188.1666666
187.9166668
185.7833334
185.3500001
185.1000000
184.8333334
184.3000000
180.2833333
180.0500000
179.7333333
176.0666667



